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Date (yyyy-mm-dd) Status User Comments

2019-03-27 08:36 EDT Processed Marimon, Mary Ann

2019-03-26 20:12 EDT Approved Syrnick, Lykera

2019-03-25 10:12 EDT Submitted Towsley, Bill

Date (yyyy-mm-dd) RG Total Comments

2019-03-09 Saturday 0 0

2019-03-10 Sunday 0 0

2019-03-11 Monday 0 0 Vacation

2019-03-12 Tuesday 0 0 Vacation

2019-03-13 Wednesday 0 0 Vacation

2019-03-14 Thursday 0 0 Vacation

2019-03-15 Friday 0 0 Vacation

2019-03-16 Saturday 0 0

2019-03-17 Sunday 0 0

2019-03-18 Monday 8.3 8.3 Post vacation catch-up: emails, system ugrades, etc

2019-03-19 Tuesday 6.8 6.8 ePermitting discussion, updates to matrix and requirements

2019-03-20 Wednesday 6.6 6.6 Status report, schedule meetings, investigate e-Permitting

2019-03-21 Thursday 3.8 3.8 Meeting prep - ePermitting

2019-03-22 Friday 4 4 Schedule meetings, investigate e-Permitting

Time Sheet Totals 29.5 29.5

Pay Rates Legend:

RG: Regular Hours

Pay Period  - 2019-03-09 2019-03-22
Contractor Towsley, Bill (#6498)

Client IBM

Processed

Invoice/ Documents Attached
Invoice "1903bBT C CUBED DI Invoice - Bill Towsley.pdf" was uploaded by Towsley, Bill on Monday, March
25, 2019 at 2:12 PM UTC
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